
From: 
Sent: Friday, August 25, 2017 1:53 PM 
To: jeffrey E. 
Subject: Re: 

My darling...beautiful kind and shiny heart 

=div>It means the world to me that even if for a second someone tells the t=uth about the man I love so dearly. 

Not that I th=nk that this period is going to be for a second. I know less than zero abort politics, but taking a page from 
the history books (and a quick look at =he mood in the country right now), makes me think this period we are livin= 
through is going to join them! 

On Thu, Aug 24, 2017 at 8:22 PM, jeffrey E. &=t;jeevacation@g=ail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> wrote: 

http://www. huffingtonpost.com/entry/private-donor-helps-fund-scientists-after-trum ps-
proposed_us_5991532ae4b0d0ef9f lc 1.9d <http://www.huffingtonpost.com/entry/private-donor-helps=fund-scientists-
after-trumps-proposed_us_599f532ae4b0d0ef9f1c129d> 

p=ease note 

The information contained in this communication is 
co=fidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside inf=rmation, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the p=operty of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
com=unication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawfu=. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us im=ediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com <mailtojeevacation=gmail.com> , and 
destroy thi= communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyr=ght -all rights reserved 
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